Spark GapProtectors(SPG)
1 / 4
l
L 4.0±0.5
D Φ2.1±0.5
d Φ2.0±0.5
T 0.4±0.1
 Approximately zero leaking current before clamping voltage

Maximum
Capacitance
(1KHz-6V
MAX )
Surge Current
Capacity
(8/20μS)
Surge
Voltage
Capacity
(10/700μs)Vs(V) Test
Voltage(V)
IROHM
(MΩ) C(pf)
QXA 140 50 100 0.8 500A 6KV
QXA-201 200 100 100 0.8 500A 6KV
A-221 220 100 100 0.8 500A 6KV
301 300 100 100 0.8 500A 6KV
A-401 400 250 100 0.8 500A 6KV
QXA-501 500 250 100 0.8 500A 6KV
QXA-601 600 250 100 0.8 500A 6KV
QXA-701 700 250 100 0.8 500A 6KV
QXA-102 1000 250 100 0.8 500A 6KV
-141N-SMD
N-SMD
M-SMD
M-SMD